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PROVINCIA: Cáceres

CUERPO: 591 - PROFESORES TÉC. DE FORMAC. PROFESIONAL

ESPECIALIDAD: 225 - SERVICIOS A LA COMUNIDAD
ACCESO: 1 y 2

ANTONAYA ROJAS, CARMEN
FRAGOSO FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, NOELIA
GUTIERREZ CABALLERO, GLORIA
SALADO ALVAREZ, JULIA
VIVAS VIVAS, MIRIAN
MORENO MORENO, MARIA DEL CAMPO
MORGADO DUELT, JOANNA
MORO TEJEDA, ELENA
FERRERA FELIPE, JUAN
GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
PULIDO GONZALEZ, MARIA
NARCISO CASTAÑO, DOLORES
GOMEZ MURILLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
BARRIOS GUERRERO, CLARA LUISA

***9837**
***3482**
***4767**
***9630**
***4105**
***6255**
***4483**
***8777**
***5647**
***8879**
***7468**
***6412**
***5276**
***6747**
***5726**

  7,8908
  7,7076
  7,6207
  7,3448
  7,0239
  6,7938
  6,7402
  6,6814
  6,6482
  6,3687
  6,2460
  6,1912
  6,0715
  5,9728
  5,9558

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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13
14
15

 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL


